
Championnats Individuels 2024

Espoirs Féminins B 2011
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DIDIER Catherine (587) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 9.167 3.800 8.800 3.000 8.633

38.900
0.000 14.667 0.000 12.600 0.000 11.633

2 PALMA MATIAS Elza (537) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.767 4.200 8.700 3.000 8.733

38.900
0.000 14.267 0.000 12.900 0.000 11.733

3 ARAUJO Léa (478) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 9.700 4.000 9.000 3.000 8.667

38.867
0.000 14.200 0.000 13.000 0.000 11.667

4 KOHNEN Lena (401) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 9.100 3.800 8.550 3.000 8.767

38.717
0.000 14.600 0.000 12.350 0.000 11.767

5 BOS Lola (420) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.500 8.233 3.800 8.750 3.000 8.933

38.216
0.000 13.733 0.000 12.550 0.000 11.933

6 CUCUKOVIC Lara (505) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.867 4.200 7.900 3.000 8.600

38.067
0.000 14.367 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.600

7 GOUVEIA MORGADO Francisca (506) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.433 4.000 8.350 3.000 8.667

37.950
0.000 13.933 0.000 12.350 0.000 11.667

8 JOLY Rebecca Colleen (629) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.500 9.367 3.600 8.300 2.800 8.333

37.900
0.000 14.867 0.000 11.900 0.000 11.133

9 KILBURG Lise (417) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 9.333 4.200 8.050 3.000 7.800

37.883
0.000 14.833 0.000 12.250 0.000 10.800

10 DRöSCH Anais (535) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 8.833 4.200 6.950 3.000 9.100

37.583
0.000 14.333 0.000 11.150 0.000 12.100

11 NUNES RODRIGUES Yara (481) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 8.767 3.800 8.100 3.000 8.300

37.467
0.000 14.267 0.000 11.900 0.000 11.300

12 SCHILTZ-SOLVI Juliette (509) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.400 3.600 7.750 3.000 8.933

37.183
0.000 13.900 0.000 11.350 0.000 11.933

13 HEYNEN Julie (507) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.733 3.800 7.900 3.000 8.233

37.166
0.000 14.233 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.233

14 KREINS Lee (588) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 9.133 3.800 8.150 3.000 7.433

37.016
0.000 14.633 0.000 11.950 0.000 10.433

15 COIMBRA FERREIRA Lara (465) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 8.967 3.600 8.100 2.600 8.233

37.000
0.000 14.467 0.000 11.700 0.000 10.833

16 BARROS FERNANDES Luciana (515) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.500 8.400 4.000 8.100 3.000 8.000

37.000
0.000 13.900 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.000

17 DESMAREST Gabrielle (443) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.600 3.400 7.950 3.000 8.533

36.983
0.000 14.100 0.000 11.350 0.000 11.533

18 KAMSU Susan Audrey (536) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 7.867 4.000 7.700 3.000 8.900

36.967
0.000 13.367 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.900

19 DO CARMO Milli (444) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.933 4.200 6.700 3.000 8.633

36.966
0.000 14.433 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.633

20 BUSTO Alyssia Isabella (610) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.233 3.600 8.000 3.000 8.467

36.800
0.000 13.733 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.467

21 JANEIRO Rita (466) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.500 8.267 3.600 8.100 2.800 8.367

36.634
0.000 13.767 0.000 11.700 0.000 11.167

22 KADDOUM Khelissa (480) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.500 8.500 4.000 7.100 3.000 8.467

36.567
0.000 14.000 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.467

23 TERRA DOS SANTOS Nina Soleil (510) GYM BONNEVOIE
4.500 8.867 3.800 8.100 3.000 8.267

36.534
0.000 13.367 0.000 11.900 0.000 11.267

24 DOS SANTOS Mayana (578) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 8.667 3.000 8.250 2.600 8.400

36.417
0.000 14.167 0.000 11.250 0.000 11.000

25 HIND Maria (416) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.533 4.000 7.950 3.000 7.433

36.416
0.000 14.033 0.000 11.950 0.000 10.433

26 FRISING Alissa (496) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.500 9.600 3.800 6.200 2.600 8.567

36.267
0.000 15.100 0.000 10.000 0.000 11.167

27 HANSEN Mahée (415) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 9.100 3.200 7.900 3.000 7.567

36.267
0.000 14.600 0.000 11.100 0.000 10.567

28 DA SILVA PINTO Emilie (534) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 9.100 3.400 6.450 3.000 8.800

36.250
0.000 14.600 0.000 9.850 0.000 11.800

29 DOS SANTOS PLEIM Shana (479) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.700 3.400 8.450 2.600 8.433

36.083
0.000 13.200 0.000 11.850 0.000 11.033

30 LOURENCO LACERDA Barbara (579) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 7.533 2.600 8.800 2.600 8.600

35.633
0.000 13.033 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.200

31 MEYNAERT GRAFF Camille (402) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 7.600 3.800 7.400 2.800 8.433

35.533
0.000 13.100 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.233

32 DA SILVA HELENO Lyah (442) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.400 3.000 8.200 2.600 7.933

34.633
0.000 12.900 0.000 11.200 0.000 10.533

33 MARQUES JANERO Eleonor (557) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.267 3.600 7.300 2.800 8.133

34.600
0.000 12.767 0.000 10.900 0.000 10.933

34 SIMOES FREIRE Iris (482) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.133 2.400 7.850 2.200 8.000

33.083
0.000 12.633 0.000 10.250 0.000 10.200
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